
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72028550 5PSSDB 18.62 4.70 87.51

72028562 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 18.56 3.45 64.03

72028572 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.64 4.70 87.61

72028598 P15 - (88410) "72"" WATERLINE- HOLMAN" 5PSSDB 18.59 5.45 101.32

72028608 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.57 4.70 87.28

72028617 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 18.58 4.90 91.04

72028629 P15 - (93498) SAFSTOR - West Orem 5PSSDB 18.64 4.30 80.15

72028636 P15 - (21812) NRG - STADIUM - MANT. 5PSSDB 18.58 4.70 87.33

72028644 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.68 4.70 87.80

72028718 P15 - (96101) Emerson - Grey Mechanical 7PSSDB 18.52 4.90 90.75

72028729 P15 - (90073) Sienna 69A WSD 7PSSDB 18.53 3.95 73.19

72028735 P15 - (89709) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 10 5PSSDB 18.61 3.45 64.20

72028748 P15 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam" 5PSSDB 18.61 5.50 102.35

72028766 P15 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 18.61 5.75 107.01

72028784 P15 - (91535) Sienna Sec 50a 7PSSDB 18.60 3.45 64.17

72028794 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.63 4.70 87.56

72028809 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 18.65 4.90 91.38

72028831 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 18.56 4.90 90.94

72028849 P15 - (89709) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 10 5PSSDB 18.61 3.45 64.20

72028861 P15 - (88628) Republic Services 10 Day Dock 10PSSDA 18.65 5.95 110.97

72028900 P15 - (90912) OREM to Sims Bayou/CH FY022 CO #2 10PSSDA 18.61 4.15 77.23

72028915 P15 - (91535) Sienna Sec 50a 10PSSDA 18.63 3.45 64.27

72028926 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.66 4.70 87.70

72028937 P15 - (90073) Sienna 69A WSD 7PSSDB 18.60 3.95 73.47

72028946 5PSSDB 18.65 4.70 87.66

2111.12

5% -105.56

SUBTOTAL 2005.56

-$436.05

TOTAL $1569.51

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 12/8/2023

Jose Sanchez R001118

619

D36

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO.

P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO.

Fuel


	12-01-2023 to 12-07-2023



